
Sudley Elementary 2023-2024 

1st Quarter Honor Roll 
 

All A 

Alvarado Mejia, Ander 

Azandegbe, Leanon 

Broyles, Sydney 

Burgos, Leala 

Ea, Phengly 

Figueroa Pena, Valentina 

Gray, Alessandra 

Habib, Yara 

Haydon, Stella 

Hernandez, Grace 

Hernandez Reyes, Jackelin 

Hoffman, Mason 

Hornberger, Peyton 

Ibrahim, Rashida 

Lazo, Alice 

MacKay, Thomas 

Moran Renderos, Mitchell 

Murphy, Emma 

Murphy, Owen 

Nzefeh, Blessing 

Oyola-Ramos, Rachel 

Ramirez Hernandez, Emerson 

Ramirez Munoz, Jailyn 

Ramirez Portillo, Edgar 

Roman Flores, Gerard 

Sandoval Paredes, Madison 

Saucedo, Jazmin 

Semendy, Jordan 

Sepulveda, Andres 

Stiltner, Delaney 

Vega, Kira 

 

All S+ 

Galdamez Agurcia, Gabriel 

Khokhar, Aisha 

Martinez Sosa, Nicole 

Salmon, Nicholas 

 

A/B 

Arias Moreno, Cesar 

Belcher, Soleil 

Bonilla, Alyssa 

Boyd, Chloe 

Brown, Raegan 

Cabanillas, Lilly 

Chicas, Mia 

Critzer, Bryce 

Delima-Ramirez, Bryanna 

Donato, Bryson 

 

Faddoul, Rhea 

Flores Ventura, Hector 

Forbes, Josephine 

Foster, Logan 

Funes Lopez, Marjorie 

Garay Martinez, Yaresli 

Garcia, Jan 

Garmendez, Ryan 

Gomez Orozco, Nicole 

Gonzalez Villafranca, Michael 

Grayson, Zayne 

Gregorio-Garcia, Ashley 

Guevara, Iker 

Guevara Guevara, Elizabeth 

Heavner, Barrett 

Hernandez Aguilar, Yesli 

Lane, Enoch 

Lopez, Wendy 

Lopez Escobar, Nayeli 

Madrid Flores, Montserrat 

Marc, Elliana 

Martinez Umanzor, Emily 

Mata Perez, Jacob 

Mejia Flores, Yuniel 

Mejia-Lainez, Yessie 

Melendez, Leonardo 

Mendoza Cruz, Kimberly 

Miller, Aiden 

Morales, Analyn 

Mouser, Lindsey 

Munizza, Grayson 

Orellana, Christoffer 

Orellana Andrade, Sephora 

Orellana Gutierrez, Iker 

Pineda Rodriguez, Amy 

Quevedo, Jacob 

Quintanilla, Jacqueline 

Ramirez Rosales, Josue 

Reyes, Ashely 

Robles, Pamela 

Rodriguez, Elena 

Rojas Linares, Emy 

Sajid, Zayn 

Tabora Perez, Scarlett 

Trejo Franco, Matteo 

Umana, Aiden 

Urista, Kirsa 

Velasquez Meza, Lesly 

Watts, Carl 

Zometa, Melissa 

 

S+/S 

Achankeng, Ginabright 

Alcidas, Darrick 

Banegas Hernandez, Angelica 

Barco Duque, Samantha 

Bhattarai, Gunjan 

Blaydes, Makayla 

Brizuela Oliva, Emely 

Castellano, Ethan 

Diego Gomez, Jacob 

Espinoza Mejia, Roselyne 

Esteban Montoya, Jurielis 

Garcia Alvarez, Melvin 

Garcia Flores, Karla 

Gonzalez Estrada, Juan 

Gramajo Corado, Elizabeth 

Johns, Eamon Henry 

Jovel Villavicencio, Joseph 

Khadka, Gaurav 

Khan, Aylah 

Kharel, Adarsh 

Lane, Noemi 

Leak, Lindsay 

Llamas Moreno, Brandon 

Lopez Gomez, Christopher 

Martinez Sosa, Ethan 

Menjivar, Karla 

Miller, Berrin 

Miranda, Jorge 

Mogrovejo, Sebastian 

Morales, Emely 

Nguyen, Lake 

Onyemachi, Adachukwu 

Onyinyechi Umezuruike, Sonia 

Ortiz Granados, Ashley 

Palma Flores, Ethan 

Phagoo, Nikhail 

Pineda Polanco, Maggie 

Radleigh Archog, Zamiel 

Rodriguez Garcia, Frida 

Sager, Charlotte 

Stringer, Milani 

Vanegas Carrero, Asis 

 

Roadrunner Pride (Citizenship) 

Achankeng, Ginabright 

Aguirre, Gerardo 

Alizadeh, Soheil 

Arevalo Herrera, Jesus 

Ayala-Aguilar, Jocelyn 



Sudley Elementary 2023-2024 

1st Quarter Honor Roll 
 

Barahona, Daniel 

Barco Duque, Samantha 

Bhattarai, Gunjan 

Blanco, Alexa 

Brizuela, Emely 

Broyles, Sydney 

Calderon Rivera, Xiomara 

Carcamo Hernandez, Arin 

Castro Rivas, Kailey 

Castro-Ortiz, Jacob 

Cruz Ochoa, Aaron 

Da Silva, Joshua 

Delima-Ramirez, Bryanna 

Figueroa Pena, Valentina 

Galdamez Agurcia, Gabriel 

Garcia Garrido, Jefferson 

Gomez Orozco, Nicole 

Guevara, Eva 

Haight, Lucy 

Haydon, Stella 

Lane, Enoch 

Lopez, Wendy 

Lopez Gomez, Christopher 

Martinez Gudiel, Wilson 

Martinez Umanzor, Emily 

Mata Perez, Jacob 

Mejia Lainez, Elia 

Mejia-Lainez, Yessie 

Menjivar, Karla 

Miller, Aiden 

Miranda, Jorge 

Morales, Analyn 

Murphy, Owen 

Nguyen, My 

Nguyen, Lake 

Nzefeh, Blessing 

Oliva Jaimes, Samantha 

Palma Delgado, Jeferson 

Pathak, Prashida 

Quintana, Ben 

Ramirez Portillo, Edgar 

Ramos Garcia, Ever 

Renojo, Adellina 

Rodriguez, Genesis 

Sanchez, Sofia 

Semendy, Jordan 

Smith, Theona 

Soto, Jacob 

Suyo, Annalie 

Trejo Franco, Matteo 

 

Vazquez Medina, Joseph 

Ventura Calmo, Wilber 

Ventura Franco, Brianna 

 

Outstanding Attendance 

Achankeng, Ginabright 

Aguirre Garcia, Edwin 

Alcantara Garcia, Austin 

Alizadeh, Soheil 

Amaya Vasquez, Dayanna 

Amaya Vasquez, Henry 

Arevalo Herrera, Jesus 

Arias Moreno, Cesar 

Bhuiyan, Shahan 

Castellon Vargas, Steve 

Chua Robles, Michelle 

Chua Robles, Rachelle 

Clay, Nora 

Conde, Brianna 

Cortez Maldonado, Melanie 

Cruz Ellington, Makayla 

Diaz De La Trinidad, Jesus 

Diaz Galeano, Jenny 

Enuka, Ifechukwu 

Enuka, Kainye 

Escalante, Dominic 

Esteban Montoya, Jurielis 

Faddoul, Rhea 

Figueroa Pena, Valentina 

Figueroa Pina, Aiden 

Flores, Carlos 

Flores Celedonio, Melanie 

Flores Medrano, Hector 

Forbes, Victoria 

Garay Martinez, Yaresli 

Garmendez, Ryan 

Gomez, Benny 

Gonzalez Echeverria, William 

Gonzalez Gonzalez, Deyler 

Gonzalez Roman, Jeidy 

Gonzalez Villafranca, Brandon 

Gonzalez Villafranca, Michael 

Gregorio-Garcia, Ashley 

Guevara, Eva 

Guevara, Iker 

Guevara-Ricaldy, Samantha 

Guzman Gomez, Bryan 

Guzman Gomez, Genesis 

Guzman Gomez, Mia 

Habib, Yara 

 

Hakenson, Vivian 

Hamdan, Damian 

Haydon, Lyra 

Haydon, Stella 

Henriquez Lovos, Gracie 

Hernandez, Ameila 

Hernandez Paniagua, Oscar 

Hernandez Reyes, Jackelin 

Ibrahim, Rashida 

Johns, Eamon Henry 

Khokhar, Aisha 

Kouhou, Khawla 

Landaverde Betancourth, David 

Lapolla, Tycen 

Llamas Moreno, Brandon 

Lopez, Jordhy 

Lopez, Wendy 

Lopez Escobar, Christopher 

Lovos Avalos, Liam 

Magdalena Flores, Vicki 

Marroquin Contreras, Chris 

Martinez Gudiel, Aitana 

Martinez Gudiel, Wilson 

Martinez Sosa, Ethan 

Martinez Sosa, Nicole 

Martinez Umanzor, Aldair 

Martinez Umanzor, Emily 

Mejia Flores, Jayleen 

Mejia Flores, Yuniel 

Mejia Lainez, Elia 

Membreno, Sebastian 

Mendez, Allison 

Miller, Berrin 

Mohammad, Asifa 

Montiel Ramos, Andrea 

Murphy, Emma 

Murphy, Gideon 

Murphy, Owen 

Muse, Joel 

Nolasco Nolasco, Stephanie 

Nunez Vasquez, Dennys 

Nzefeh, Blessing 

Oliva-Jaimes, Diana 

Onyemachi, Adachukwu 

Orellana, Christoffer 

Ortiz Espinoza, Eddilson 

Oyola-Ramos, Rachel 

Padilla Robles, Genesis 

Palma Delgado, Jeferson 

Parcero, Crisangelo 
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Pathak, Prashidha 

Perez Cante, Breydi 

Phagoo, Nikhail 

Pineda Polanco, Maggie 

Placido Tapia, Alan 

Ramos Chavez, Axel 

Ramos Lorenzana, Genesis 

Reyes, Cristian 

Robles, Pamela 

Rodas Reyes, Kenny 

Rojas Linares, Emy 

Ruiz Sanchez, Elgar 

Salgado, Oscar 

Salguero Aldana, Melissa 

Salmeron Segovia, Mateo 

Santamaria Sanchez, Dylan 

Smith, Levi 

Smith, Theona 

Sorto Duran, Camila 

Soto, Jordan 

Soto, Julian 

Stiltner, Delaney 

Thapa, Garima 

Tran, Kingston 

Turcios Munguia, Kiara 

Urquilla Cubias, Kevin 

Vasquez, Dylan Arman 

Vega, Kira 

Velasco Terraza, Jared 

Velasquez, Brian 

Velasquez Medina, Joseph 

Ventura Franco, Brianna 

Viera Reyes, Zulma 

Villatoro, Carlos 

Yohannes, Yohanan 

 


